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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

                   

Project Name: 3 & 4 Wheel Street Sweepers 

 

Procurement Specialist:      Humberto Moya                                        
  
 Specification No:  310066                  Department: City of Chicago Department of Fleet and Facility Management                   

       
 Conference Date:   Wednesday, February 21, 2018                Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room 103, at 10:00 A.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Humberto Moya City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Humberto.Moya@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago, Department of Fleet 

and Facility Management 

 

900 E. 103rd  Street,  

Chicago, IL 60628 

312-907-5950 Kevin.Campbell@cityofchicago.org 

Paul Payne  City of Chicago, Department of Fleet 

and Facility Management 

 

900 E. 103rd  Street,  

Chicago, IL 60628 

312-745-3246 Paul.Payne@cityofchicago.org 

Jeff Shesler R.N.O.W., Inc. 8636R W. National Avenue,  

West Allis, WI 53227 

 

414-331-9850 Jeff.Shesler@rnow-inc.com.com 

Steven Krall R.N.O.W., Inc. 8636R W. National Avenue,  

West Allis, WI 53227 

 

414-688-0701 Steve.Krall@rnow-inc.com.com 
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Raymond Massey 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schwarze Industries 1055 Jordan Road,  

Huntsville, AL 35811 

 

800-879-7933 RMassey@schwarze.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Richard Bakken 

 

Standard Equipment Company 2033 W. Walnut Street,  

Chicago, IL 60612 

312-829-1919 RBakken@standardequipment.com 

  


